Features and Benefits
•	 Made for mining conveyors. Made from heavy-duty steel with corrosion-resistant powder coating, the FMS is available in
sizes for belt widths from 450 to 1800mm (18" to 72"). Additional sizes are available upon request.
•  For belt speeds up to 5M/s (1000 fpm).
•  Compact spring tensioner. Utilizes the MST tensioner to maintain constant pressure on the belt.
•  Cleaning efficiency of metal blades. The thin, hard edges of the 150mm (6") wide metal blades deliver high cleaning
efficiency and long wear life.
•  Works with Flexco mechanical splices. The C-Tip tungsten carbide blades are impact-resistant, and the spring cushion

254 mm (10")
Max Conveyor Span
Pole Length
Blades Required per Cleaner Size
mm 450 600 750 900 1050 1200 1350 1500 1800
in. 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 72
Blades
Required
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12
FMS Secondary with C-Tips
Belt Width Complete Cleaner
Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 FMS-18 79637
600 24 FMS-24 79638
750 30 FMS-30 79639
900 36 FMS-36 79640
1050 42 FMS-42 79641
1200 48 FMS-48 79642
1350 54 FMS-54 79643
1500 60 FMS-60 79644
1800 72 FMS-72 79645
Lead time: 1 working day
FMS Secondary with V-Tips
Belt Width Complete Cleaner
Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
450 18 FMS-18V 79646
600 24 FMS-24V 79647
750 30 FMS-30V 79648
900 36 FMS-36V 79649
1050 42 FMS-42V 79650
1200 48 FMS-48V 79651
1350 54 FMS-54V 79652
1500 60 FMS-60V 79653
1800 72 FMS-72V 79654
Lead time: 1 working day
Replacement Cushion
Ordering
Number